
GEESE
23,804

CHEESE
239.9

HONEY
24.8

EGGS
1,576.9

CREME
6.6

MEAT PRODUCTION
thousand tonnes

MILK PRODUCTION 
thousand tonnes

LIVESTOCK
number of animals or beehives

LIVESTOCK PRODUCTS
thousand tonnes

million pieces

613.3

899.8

355.2

2023/2022

+4.7% BEEHIVES
2,022,054

258.4

40.7

45.3

58.7

15.2

1.7

SHEEP DUCKS PIGS TURKEYS RABBITS GOATS
9,013,827 14,348 705,933 531,679 377,911 3,505,202

BOVINE ANIMALS
732,959

2023/2022

+1.6%

2023/2022

+3.4%

2023/2022

-0.2%

2023/2022

-8.8%

2023/2022

-1.9%

2023/2022

-0.3%

2023/2022

-0.2%

2023/2022

-4.9%

HENS
38,508,276

2023/2022

+1.3%

Source: Hellenic Statistical Authority / 26 June 2025

ANNUAL AGRICULTURAL SURVEY, 2023

28,880.0
thousand stremmas

2023/2022

-0.3%

5.8%

ARABLE LAND PERMANENT CROPS

AGRICULTURAL LAND

thousand stremmas thousand stremmas

Fodder plants

Industrial plants

Edible pulses

Potatoes

Aromatic plants

Melons and watermelons

Cereals for grain

Vineyards

Stone fruit trees

Nut trees

Citrus trees

Fruit trees

Other trees

Olive trees
7,767.5

5,165.2

3,208.4

222.6

111.6

100.4

81.1

673.4

627.8

513.1

403.0

345.6

204.6

7,380.5
1.5%

HORTICULTURE
LAND

PERMANENT
CROPS

   

APPLES MUST

256.9327.1

699.1
COTTON

2023/2022

-14.0%

OLIVES 
2,498.9

GRAPES
680.0

2023/2022

-3.9%

2023/2022

-22.1%

DURUM WHEAT
1,010.3

2023/2022

+7.0%1,375.5
GRAIN MAIZE 2023/2022

+18.1%

2023/2022

0.0%

2023/2022

+7.4%

ORANGES

683.1
2023/2022

+0.2%

2023/2022

+2.4%

TOMATOES
676.2

PRODUCTION OF BASIC AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS 
thousand tonnes

56.2%

36.5%

ARABLE LAND FALLOW LAND 

1 stremma = 0.1 ha 


